Cognome
coLiccl
IACOBELLI
PANEBARCO
CAPORALE
VIRZI
CAUTIERO
SERRA
SEBASTIANELLI
CONFALONE
SCANO
ROSSI

DI BIAGIO
ZACCAGNINI
LA ROSA
PROPERZI
IAPELLO
FORINO
BELARDI
D'ALESSANDRO
CRETON
FAGIUOLI
CAPPUCCIO
CENNERILLI
POLINARI
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TR
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Comitato Regionale Lazio
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CLASSIFICA FINALE
100 DORSO RAGAZZ| MASCHI

Nome
GABRIEL
ALESSANDRO
MATTIA
PIETRO
MATTIA MARIA
MATTEO
LEONARDO
TOMMASO
VITTORIO
GABRIELE
LORENZO
CRISTIAN
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
VALERIO
CRISTIAN
LEONARDO
MATTEO
EDOARDO
ADRIANO
GIUSEPPE MATTIA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
GIACOMO

Societa

FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
CSI ROMA EST

FORUM SPORT CENTER
CSI ROMA EST

CSC EDOARDO ANTONELLI
VILLA AURELIA

VILLA AURELIA

CSI ROMA FLAMINIO

VILLA YORK

CSC EDOARDO ANTONELLI
CSI ROMA EST

RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA
CSC EDOARDO ANTONELLI
VILLA AURELIA

FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA YORK

CSC EDOARDO ANTONELLI
VILLA YORK

VILLA YORK

CSC EDOARDO ANTONELLI
VILLA AURELIA

VILLA AURELIA

VILLA AURELIA

32 Tappa Grand Prix CSI Lazio, 28/01/2024 - PISCINA ROMAN SPORT CITY (POMEZIA)

Tempo gara
1.09.40
1.09.90
1.13.30
1.13.40
1.16.40
1.18.10
1.18.90
1.21.80
1.24.70
1.24.80
1.25.60
1.25.60
1.25.60
1.25.70
1.29.90
1.30.10
1.30.20
1.35.20
1.36.70
1.43.40
1.47.20
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE

Pos.
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